
 [External Email]

From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Environmental Document Request
Date: Wednesday, September 9, 2020 12:48:00 AM

 
 

From: Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 7, 2020 6:00 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman
<HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks <mdirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi
<PChoi@esassoc.com>
Subject: RE: Environmental Document Request
 
 

 

Thank you, Shannon!!!
 
Karl F. Heisler
ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Note that I am working remotely – call or text my mobile at .
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108-2512
phn 415.896.5900 | fax 415.896.0332
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 7, 2020 5:22 PM
To: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler
<KHeisler@esassoc.com>;
Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks <MDirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi
<PChoi@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Environmental Document Request
 
Hi All,
 
What should have been an easy task was not! It took a while to track down the final IS/MND for the Los Gatos Creek Trail
Master Plan-Reach 5 and the DTS 2000 FEIR, but they have now been uploaded
to OneDrive for your reference at the
following link: https://sanjoseca-
my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/shannon_hill_sanjoseca_gov/EvuebnnS7wpGoJh7QGLzU9EBWNzc2HlYp41bMiTOgXHMZg?
e=n9HNxb.
 
The Phase I and Phase II Addendums allowing increased residential and office capacity are available online, and the links
work:
https://www.sanjoseca.gov/your-government/departments/planning-building-code-enforcement/planning-
division/environmental-planning/environmental-review/completed-eirs/downtown-strategy-2000.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
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 This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

 




